Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Jr Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Valley View High School
Batesville High School

Annie Camp Junior High
MacArthur Junior High

Greene County Tech

Tuckerman

West Memphis West Junior High
Marion High School
Southside-Batesville High School
Sloan-Hendrix High School
Westside

Agee Race Timing, LLC

Average Time Score

00:13:30.48
00:14:20.62
00:14:27.61
00:14:40.18
00:14:55.28
00:15:07.03
00:15:16.24
00:16:23.39
00:16:22.86
00:17:24.76
00:18:34.97
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51
86
105
120
129
141
154
201
211
211
272

Name

Manila High School
Cedar Ridge High School
Paragould High School
Palestine-Wheatley
Maynard High School
Harrisburg High School
Nettleton Jr. High
Riverside High School

Average Time

Finishers

00:15:41.72
00:15:56.67
00:23:39.86
00:15:32.74
00:18:43.69
00:17:28.28
00:15:14.83
00:22:24.68

P P N NN W ®

Page: 1of 5



Team Results

Place Team Name

Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Jr Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valley View High School 00:13:30.48 14 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 1259 Parker Byron 00:12:43.27 3
2 8 1267 Reece Smith 00:13:18.72 8
3 9 1260 Brody Dix 00:13:39.92 9
4 15 1262 Arturo Gonzalez 00:13:52.74 14
5 18 1269 Dylan Vanhoozer 00:13:57.78 17
6 19 1270 Jake Veach 00:14:01.36 (18)
7 22 1261 Collier Evans 00:14:21.87 (21)
2 Batesville High School 00:14:20.62 6 86
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 1162 Grant McDonald 00:12:45.51 4
2 5 1160 Ethan Byler 00:12:48.20 5
3 10 1164 Isaac Wehrung 00:13:43.61 10
4 11 1158 Ryan Barber 00:13:43.70 11
5 78 1163 Alexander Tenance 00:18:42.07 56
6 79 1161 Trevor Finnie 00:18:42.28 (57)
3 Annie Camp Junior High 00:14:27.61 5 105
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1152 Hudson Copeland 00:12:26.58 1
2 16 1150 Andy Babin 00:13:53.71 15
3 25 1153 Jeremiah Harris 00:14:34.44 23
4 35 1151 Calvey Babin 00:15:11.96 29
5 50 1154 Christian Peck 00:16:11.35 37
4 MacArthur Junior High 00:14:40.18 5 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 1194 William Felipe 00:12:34.53 2
2 7 1195 Cole Kelly 00:13:00.69 7
3 34 1193 Robert Daly 00:14:55.44 28
4 40 1196 Tyson Orbison 00:15:25.62 32
5 67 1197 Jax Taylor 00:17:24.60 51
5 Greene County Tech 00:14:55.28 13 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 1183 Grason Hicks 00:13:00.15 6
2 24 1177 Isaac Baine 00:14:32.43 22
3 38 1182 Braydon Greer 00:15:17.89 31
4 44 1184 Bryson Huggins 00:15:50.69 34
5 46 1185 Colter Hunt 00:15:55.26 36
6 51 1187 Brinx Krosp 00:16:16.56 (38)
7 58 1178 Jagger Brogdon 00:16:26.35 (44)
6 Tuckerman 00:15:07.03 9 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
13 1244 Finley Lancaster 00:13:48.54 13
2 28 1232 Jamarion Ashley 00:14:43.28 25
3 32 1254 Waylon Tackett 00:14:51.94 26
4 33 1237 Dylan Caraway 00:14:54.40 27
5 66 1249 Elias Reed 00:17:16.98 50
6 73 1241 Eli James 00:18:04.77 (54)
7 75 1253 Elijah Tackett 00:18:08.74 (55)
Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 10/20/2020 7:53:32 PM Page: 2 of 5



Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Jr Boys

7  West Memphis West Junior High 00:15:16.24 6 154
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 1277 Joshua Kuhn 00:14:01.91 19

2 21 1278 Matthew Murphee 00:14:05.33 20

3 36 1273 Justin Boozer 00:15:13.30 30

4 42 1276 Caleb Kuhn 00:15:32.14 33

5 68 1275 Jordan House 00:17:28.52 52

6 85 1274 Matthew Collins 00:19:26.13 (61)

8 Marion High School 00:16:23.39 6 201
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

17 1206 Andrew Yon 00:13:54.25 16

2 53 1204 Solomon Flores 00:16:21.24 40

3 54 1203 Brayden Derrick 00:16:23.02 41

4 60 1202 Coleman Barnett 00:16:32.72 46

5 80 1201 Marselo Amaya 00:18:45.72 58

6 91 1205 Connor McFarland 00:21:28.51 (64)

9 Southside-Batesville High School 00:16:22.86 7 211
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

45 1226 Luke McLaughlan 00:15:55.11 35

2 52 1228 Jeremiah Morris 00:16:17.41 39

3 55 1225 Mchah Kelley 00:16:24.72 42

4 61 1223 Ezra Bushy 00:16:37.25 47

5 62 1227 Caleb Middleton 00:16:39.79 48

6 71 1222 Cody Brown 00:18:02.95 (53)

7 92 1229 Gage Tarpley 00:21:39.63 (65)

10 Sloan-Hendrix High School 00:17:24.76 5 211
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 1217 Brandon Baldridge 00:13:43.78 12

2 27 1221 Justin Wicker 00:14:35.50 24

3 64 1219 Kord Smith 00:17:16.13 49

4 84 1220 Gage Vanwinkle 00:19:15.98 60

5 93 1218 Kobe Morse 00:22:12.42 66

11 Westside 00:18:34.97 5 272
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

57 716  Ryder Sartain 00:16:25.91 43

2 59 775  Gage Staib 00:16:30.09 45

3 82 766  Riley Carter 00:18:52.80 59

4 86 712  Spencer Mooneyhan 00:19:49.88 62

5 90 713  Ethan Ford 00:21:16.19 63
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Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Jr Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1152 Hudson Copeland
2 2 1194 William Felipe
3 3 1259 Parker Byron
4 4 1162 Grant McDonald
5 5 1160 Ethan Byler
6 6 1183 Grason Hicks
7 7 1195 Cole Kelly
8 8 1267 Reece Smith
9 9 1260 Brody Dix
10 10 1164 Isaac Wehrung
11 11 1158 Ryan Barber
12 12 1217 Brandon Baldridge
13 13 1244 Finley Lancaster
14 0 1211 Adyen Thigpen
15 14 1262 Arturo Gonzalez
16 15 1150 Andy Babin
17 16 1206 Andrew Yon
18 17 1269 Dylan Vanhoozer
19 (18) 1270 Jake Veach
20 19 1277 JoshuaKuhn
21 20 1278 Matthew Murphee
22 (21) 1261 Collier Evans
23 0 1271 Cohen Zaffarano
24 22 1177 Isaac Baine
25 23 1153 Jeremiah Harris
26 0 1199 Matt Walker
27 24 1221 Justin Wicker
28 25 1232 Jamarion Ashley
29 0 1200 Andrew Williams
30 0 1208 Trenton Tidwell
31 0 1272 Bennett Zipfel
32 26 1254 Waylon Tackett
33 27 1237 Dylan Caraway
34 28 1193 Robert Daly
35 29 1151 Calvey Babin
36 30 1273 Justin Boozer
37 0 1209 Matthew Puryear
38 31 1182 Braydon Greer
39 0 1167 Kyle Provence
40 32 1196 Tyson Orbison
41 0 1266 Graham Rose
42 33 1276 Caleb Kuhn
43 0 1264 Jonathan Nwokeji
44 34 1184 Bryson Huggins
45 35 1226 Luke McLaughlan
46 36 1185 Colter Hunt
47 0 1265 Luke Pickering
48 0 1165 Phoenix Ballard
49 0 1258 Aaron Agee
50 37 1154 Christian Peck
51 (38) 1187 Brinx Krosp

Agee Race Timing, LLC

Class Chip Time Team
7th 00:12:26.58  Annie Camp Junior High
8th 00:12:34.53 MacArthur Junior High
7th 00:12:43.27 Valley View High School
8th 00:12:45.51 Batesville High School
FR 00:12:48.20 Batesville High School
FR 00:13:00.15 Greene County Tech
8th 00:13:00.69 MacArthur Junior High
7th 00:13:18.72  Valley View High School
8th 00:13:39.92  Valley View High School
8th 00:13:43.61 Batesville High School
8th 00:13:43.70 Batesville High School
7th 00:13:43.78 Sloan-Hendrix High School
8th 00:13:48.54  Tuckerman
8th 00:13:49.19 Palestine-Wheatley
8th 00:13:52.74  Valley View High School
7th 00:13:53.71  Annie Camp Junior High
8th 00:13:54.25 Marion High School
8th 00:13:57.78  Valley View High School
7th 00:14:01.36  Valley View High School
FR 00:14:01.91  West Memphis West Junior High
FR 00:14:05.33  West Memphis West Junior High
8th 00:14:21.87 Valley View High School
7th 00:14:29.36 Valley View High School
7th 00:14:32.43 Greene County Tech
7th 00:14:34.44  Annie Camp Junior High
8th 00:14:34.96 Manila High School
7th 00:14:35.50 Sloan-Hendrix High School
FR 00:14:43.28 Tuckerman
8th 00:14:46.07 Manila High School
8th 00:14:47.93 Maynard High School
8th 00:14:50.32 Valley View High School
FR 00:14:51.94  Tuckerman
8th 00:14:54.40  Tuckerman
7th 00:14:55.44 MacArthur Junior High
7th 00:15:11.96  Annie Camp Junior High
FR 00:15:13.30  West Memphis West Junior High
8th 00:15:14.83 Nettleton Jr. High
FR 00:15:17.89 Greene County Tech
7th 00:15:17.95 Cedar Ridge High School
7th 00:15:25.62 MacArthur Junior High
8th 00:15:28.06  Valley View High School
7th 00:15:32.14  West Memphis West Junior High
6th 00:15:43.35  Valley View High School
FR 00:15:50.69 Greene County Tech
8th 00:15:55.11 Southside-Batesville High School
8th 00:15:55.26 Greene County Tech
6th 00:15:55.26 Valley View High School
7th 00:16:06.20 Cedar Ridge High School
7th 00:16:07.19 Valley View High School
7th 00:16:11.35  Annie Camp Junior High
7th 00:16:16.56 Greene County Tech
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Agee Race Timing, LLC

39
40
41
42

43
(44)
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

(53)

(54)

(55)
56

(57)
58
59
60

(61)
62

63
(64)
(65)
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1228
1204
1203
1225
1166
716

1178
775

1202
1223
1227
1192
1219
1210
1249
1197
1275
1213
1198
1222
1188
1241
1186
1253
1191
1239
1163
1161
1201
1189
766

1180
1220
1274
712

1179
1181
1263
713

1205
1229
1218
1216
1207
1212
1122
1230

Blazer Kid Spot Invitational Jr Boys

Jeremiah Morris
Solomon Flores
Brayden Derrick
Mchah Kelley
Javahn McCann
Ryder Sartain
Jagger Brogdon
Gage Staib
Coleman Barnett
Ezra Busby
Caleb Middleton
Evan Henley
Kord Smith
Remy Clark
Elias Reed

Jax Taylor
Jordan House
Thomas Slayton
Andrew Evers
Cody Brown
Brenden Raney
Eli James

Neil Kerperien
Elijah Tackett
Dawson Betts
Brian Hurst
Alexander Tenance
Trevor Finnie
Marselo Amaya
Ezekiel Summers
Riley Carter
Brycen Crawford
Gage Vanwinkle
Matthew Collins
Spencer Mooneyhan
Cooper Clayton
Asher Darty
Tyler Mitchener
Ethan Ford
Connor McFarland
Gage Tarpley
Kobe Morse
Jackson Davis
Ashdon Melton
Garrett Brown
Jorin Green
Maeson Williams

7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
K
7th
K
7th
8th
FR
8th
8th
FR
FR
7th
FR
FR
7th
FR
FR
FR
7th
8th
7th
8th
FR
FR
8th
8th

8th
FR
FR

7th
7th
7th

8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
FR
8th
8th

00:16:17.41
00:16:21.24
00:16:23.02
00:16:24.72
00:16:25.85
00:16:25.91
00:16:26.35
00:16:30.09
00:16:32.72
00:16:37.25
00:16:39.79
00:16:46.90
00:17:16.13
00:17:16.30
00:17:16.98
00:17:24.60
00:17:28.52
00:17:30.10
00:17:44.13
00:18:02.95
00:18:03.11
00:18:04.77
00:18:05.43
00:18:08.74
00:18:09.65
00:18:19.33
00:18:42.07
00:18:42.28
00:18:45.72
00:18:46.94
00:18:52.80
00:19:10.71
00:19:15.98
00:19:26.13
00:19:49.88
00:20:36.49
00:20:49.29
00:20:49.65
00:21:16.19
00:21:28.51
00:21:39.63
00:22:12.42
00:22:24.68
00:22:39.45
00:23:36.44
00:29:53.03
00:31:26.22
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Southside-Batesville High School
Marion High School

Marion High School
Southside-Batesville High School
Cedar Ridge High School
Westside

Greene County Tech

Westside

Marion High School
Southside-Batesville High School
Southside-Batesville High School
Harrisburg High School
Sloan-Hendrix High School
Palestine-Wheatley

Tuckerman

MacArthur Junior High

West Memphis West Junior High
Paragould High School

Manila High School
Southside-Batesville High School
Greene County Tech

Tuckerman

Greene County Tech

Tuckerman

Harrisburg High School
Tuckerman

Batesville High School

Batesville High School

Marion High School

Greene County Tech

Westside

Greene County Tech
Sloan-Hendrix High School
West Memphis West Junior High
Westside

Greene County Tech

Greene County Tech

Valley View High School
Westside

Marion High School
Southside-Batesville High School
Sloan-Hendrix High School
Riverside High School

Maynard High School

Paragould High School

Paragould High School
Tuckerman
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